
Fora Boa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bidoia Mattia (01/2348) 6 17 6 10 3 5 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 5 10 5 12 6 14 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 6 11 6 11 6 13 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marchi Diego (01/2585) 5 4 0 0 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 1 0 5 8 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ros Christian (01/2881) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bidoia Mattia 01/2348 21 49 2,33

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 21 49 2,33

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 23 48 2,09

De Marchi Diego 01/2585 17 26 1,53

Buoso Matia 01/2217 10 15 1,50

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 2 1 0,50

Ros Christian 01/2881 2 1 0,50

I Makaki

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 0 0 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favretto Luca (01/2810) 0 0 4 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Cason Davide (01/2631) 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arena Manuel (08/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 12 17 1,42

Favretto Luca 01/2810 16 16 1,00

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 9 13 1,44

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 9 11 1,22

Cason Davide 01/2631 12 7 0,58

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 11 5 0,45

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 3 2 0,67

Arena Manuel 08/1211 0 0 0,00

Magoga Giada 01/2361 0 0 0,00

Castaway

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 6 15 6 18 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 1 3 6 13 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 6 9 3 1 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 6 7 6 12 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lin Yingjie (01/2486) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 18 49 2,72

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 13 27 2,08

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 15 26 1,73

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 15 25 1,67

Lin Yingjie 01/2486 6 10 1,67

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 5 5 1,00



Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 6 11 4 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancin Filippo  (01/7393) 3 5 6 14 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petris Roberto  (01/7394) 4 5 2 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 3 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 2 0 2 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 16 35 2,19

Mancin Filippo 01/7393 15 23 1,53

Petris Roberto 01/7394 12 13 1,08

Signorin Simone 01/2246 4 11 2,75

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 7 11 1,57

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 6 9 1,50

Amadio Simone 01/2244 2 4 2,00

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 9 4 0,44

Martin Leila 03/2102 0 0 0,00

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 0 0 0,00

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 1 0 0,00

Combo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bardella Luca (01/2575) 6 12 6 9 6 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardella Mario (01/2706) 3 6 6 9 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 6 8 6 5 3 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Formenti Liam (01/7307) 0 0 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Habli Isaia Anuar (01/7306) 3 0 0 0 3 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bardella Luca 01/2575 24 44 1,83

Bardella Mario 01/2706 21 33 1,57

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 21 28 1,33

Formenti Liam 01/7307 12 14 1,17

Habli Isaia Anuar 01/7306 12 11 0,92

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 6 7 1,17

Mad Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 6 14 0 0 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 3 5 0 0 6 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuzzolin Maia (01/2544) 6 9 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Darisi Desirè (01/2824) 3 1 0 0 3 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 18 30 1,67

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 9 18 2,00

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 12 16 1,33

Cuzzolin Maia 01/2544 12 14 1,17

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 9 3 0,33

Darisi Desirè 01/2824 12 3 0,25

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 6 5 6 9 4 8 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bincoletto Mauro (01/2586) 5 8 4 2 5 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gherardi Mathias (01/2400) 5 7 4 6 5 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 1 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 0 0 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 3 3 2 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 1 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 21 33 1,57

Bincoletto Mauro 01/2586 20 31 1,55

Gherardi Mathias 01/2400 17 26 1,53

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 7 11 1,57

Forte Francesco 01/2459 10 10 1,00

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 8 8 1,00

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 9 7 0,78

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 4 5 1,25


